13:00

13:30

13:40

14:15

14:30

15:15

15:30

15:40

16:00

17:00

Joint Event: EUBO Health Briefing and EUREGHA Kick-off Conference

30 January 2006

13:00 - 17:00

AGENDA

Registration and Coffee

Welcome and Introduction
e Dr John Ashton, Director of Public Health North West of England
¢ Monika Kosinska, Senior EU Health Specialist North West of England

Presentation on Nutrition and Physical Activity Green Paper

e Mariann Skarr, European Commission
Tea/Coffee break

Presentation on the health priorities of the Austrian Presidency
e Dr Hubert Hrabcik, Chief Medical Officer Austria

Tea/Coffee

Kick-off of the EUREGHA health network: Introduction
¢ Monika Kosinska, Senior EU Health Specialist North West of England
Presentation of the Network

e Asger Andreasen, Head of Danish Regions Brussels Office

Discussion
e Network priorities for 2006
e Election of Chair

e Next meeting

Close

Please contact c.white@nwhbo.org with questions about the programme.




