Joint Event: EUBO Health Briefing and EUREGHA Kick-off Conference

30 January 2006

13:00 - 17:00

AGENDA

13:00	Registration and Coffee
13:30	 Welcome and Introduction Dr John Ashton, Director of Public Health North West of England Monika Kosińska, Senior EU Health Specialist North West of England
13:40	Presentation on Nutrition and Physical Activity Green Paper • Mariann Skarr, European Commission
14:15	Tea/Coffee break
14:30	Presentation on the health priorities of the Austrian Presidency • Dr Hubert Hrabcik, Chief Medical Officer Austria
15:15	Tea/Coffee
15:30	Kick-off of the EUREGHA health network: Introduction • Monika Kosińska, Senior EU Health Specialist North West of England
15:40	Presentation of the Network • Asger Andreasen, Head of Danish Regions Brussels Office
16:00	 Discussion Network priorities for 2006 Election of Chair Next meeting
17:00	Close